Jun 21 2024 (21:42) India Rail Info

Bhaga - Adra MEMU/68072 - MEMU - SER
BJE/Bhojudih Junction to ADRA/Adra Junction
Oh 50m - 30 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 VAA Bhaga 18:05 0
2 |JBO Jamadoba Halt 18:08 18:09 Tm |1
3 BCB  |Bhowra Junction 18:15 18:16 Tm |0
4 SDMD |Sudamdih 18:22 18:23 Tm |1
5 BJE Bhojudih Junction 18:33 18:35 2m |0
6 SNTD |Santaldih 18:43 18:44 Tm |0
7 RUI Rukni 18:52 18:53 Tm |1
8 SNKR [Sanka 18:59 19:00 im |0
9 |ADRA |Adra Junction 19:25 0

Jun 212024 (21:42) https://indiarailinfo.com

BN — N B B B

53
36
32
11
51
60
75
18

152
154
189
186
185

SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER




